PPA PEEL AND
STICK ACOUSTIC
PANELS
Product overview
Our sound-absorbing panels can be placed on walls and ceilings to
improve the acoustics of a room by reducing noise, reverberation and
echoes.
Commonly used in offices, classrooms, hospitality venues and health

www.portablepartitions.com.au 03
Absorption coefficient
Absorption
Frequency (HZ) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 NCR
Absorption
coefficient, αs 0.07 0.45 0.81 1.01 0.82 0.95 0.75
Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight
(GSM) Sqm Unit
Price
Price/Sqm
(AUD)
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel Large
12mm 1700GSM Blue
AWP12122180BL 12 1.22 2.44 1700 2.98 290 97
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel Large
12mm 1700GSM Light
Grey
AWP12122180LG 12 1.22 2.44 1700 2.98 290 97
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel Large
12mm 1700GSM Sesame
Black
AWP12122180SB 12 1.22 2.44 1700 2.98 290 97
www.portablepartitions.com.au 04
Acoustic Panels Specifications
Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight
(GSM)
No. Per
Box
Unit
Price
Box
Sqm
Price/
Sqm
(AUD)
Box
Price
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Medium 12mm
1700GSM 1200x600
Blue
AWP121200600BL 12 1200 600 1700 4 70 2.88 97 280
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Medium 12mm
1700GSM 1200x600
Light Grey
AWP121200600LG 12 1200 600 1700 4 70 2.88 97 280
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Medium 12mm
1700GSM 1200x600
Sesame Black
AWP121200600SB 12 1200 600 1700 4 70 2.88 97 280
Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight
(GSM)
No. Per
Box
Unit
Price
Box
Sqm
Price/
Sqm
(AUD)
Box
Price
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Small 12mm
1700GSM 600x600
Blue
AWP12600600BL 12 600 600 1700 8 35 2.88 97 280
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Small 12mm
1700GSM 600x600
Light Grey
AWP12600600LG 12 600 600 1700 8 35 2.88 97 280
PPA Peel and Stick
Acoustic Wall Panel
Small 12mm
1700GSM 600x600
Sesame Black
AWP12600600SB 12 600 600 1700 8 35 2.88 97 280
www.portablepartitions.com.au 05
Acoustic Panels Specifications
Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight

Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight
(GSM)
No.
Per
Box
Sqm Unit
Price
Price/Sq
m (AUD)
Box
Price
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Medium 16mm
2900GSM 1200x600
Blue
AWP161200600BL 16 1200 600 2900 4 0.72 97 134 388
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Medium 16mm
2900GSM 1200x600
Light Grey
AWP161200600LG 16 1200 600 2900 4 0.72 97 134 388
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Medium 16mm
2900GSM 1200x600
Sesame Black
AWP161200600SB 16 1200 600 2900 4 0.72 97 134 388
Description SKU/Item Code Thickness Length Width Weight
(GSM)
No.
Per
Box
Sqm Unit
Price
Price/Sqm
(AUD)
Box
Price
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Small 16mm
2900GSM 600x600
Blue
AWP16600600BL 16 600 600 2900 8 0.36 48 134 384
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Small 16mm
2900GSM 600x600
Light Grey
AWP16600600LG 16 600 600 2900 8 0.36 48 134 384
PPA Acoustic Wall
Panel Small 16mm
2900GSM 600x600
Sesame Black
AWP16600600SB 16 600 600 2900 8 0.36 48 134 384
PPA AUSTRALIA
F IRE  RAT INGS
ASTM-E84 UL 723